
Pos 

 

BGT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

BTC1 

1 

2 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 

 

BTC2 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

58 

316 

1 

2 

9 

24 

18 

15 

21 

99 

Name 

Ernesta Globyte 

Robertas Graudinis 

Marius Dijokas 

Saulius Berzis 

Gedas Drukteinis 

Edvinas Mardosas 

Julius Skirmantas 

Paulius Sprindys 

Ramūnas Čapkauskas 

Nerijus Malasevicius 

Alvydas Malakauskas 

Class 

BGT 

BGT 

BGT 

BGT 

BTC1 

BTC1 

BTC1 

BTC1 

BTC2 

BTC2 

BTC2 

Model/Engine Total Tm 

7:22.770 

7:28.022 

7:41.775 

7:42.318 

8:05.194 

8:25.473 

4:46.366 

5:07.988 

7:42.696 

7:46.005 

8:03.574 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

3 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

5.252 

19.005 

19.548 

20.279 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3.309 

20.878 

Gap 

5.252 

13.753 

0.543 

20.279 

2 Laps 

21.622 

3.309 

17.569 

Best Tm 

1:27.388 

1:28.174 

1:30.206 

1:29.664 

1:34.458 

1:32.275 

1:32.736 

1:39.945 

1:30.179 

1:31.268 

1:33.988 

In Lap 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

2 

4 

3 

2 

Nat/State 

LIT 

LIT 

LIT 

LIT 

LIT 

LIT 

LIT 

LIT 

LIT 

LIT 

LIT 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.252 

Avg. Speed 

148,872 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.388 

Best Speed 

150,858 

Best Lap by 

5 - Ernesta Globyte 

 

Printed: 2016.08.24 09:21:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Tomas Šimkus 

Clerk of the Course Jānis Ducmanis 

Secretary of competition Iveta Vigante 
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RigaSummerRace2016 // BaTCC Stage 4 

#3 Day - Sunday, August 21st 

R2 - BTC 

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:51:01 

Bikernieku race track 3,662 km 

2016.08.21 18:05 


